30~50 Watts Single Output
AC-DC Adaptor
DeskTop Type
FRA030/045/050
◆ Universal input
◆ OVP, OCP, OPP, Auto Recovery
◆ @No load power co su ption ( no load) < 0.075Wn m
◆ Co ply with EISA 2007 / DoE 6 & EU ErP EU2019/1782m

Model
Number
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
Output
Current
(A)
Max.
Output
LPS
Ordering Information:
x= AC Inlet Type Code
x= 4, IEC320 C14     x = 6, IEC320 C6     x = 8, IEC320 C8
FRA030-S05-x 5~7 ** 6.00~4.30 30W
FRA045-S09-x 7~9 6.00~5.00 45W
FRA045-S12-x 12~15 3.75~3.00 45W
FRA045-S15-x 15~18 3.00~2.50 45W
FRA045-S24-x 18~24 2.50~1.88 45W
FRA050-S12-x 12~15 4.17~3.33 50W
FRA050-S15-x 15~18 3.33~2.78 50W
FRA050-S24-x 18~24 2.78~2.08 50W
FRA050-S36-x 30~36 1.67~1.38 50W
FRA050-S48-x 40~48 1.25~1.04 50W
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
V
EFF.
Level
* This data is taken after 30 mins. burn-in
All specifications are typical at nominal line, full load and 25℃,
unless otherwise noted.
Your Smart Choice in Power
Quality Products , Fast response , Low cost
CBP S
E
TUV RT
CERTIFIED
Type Approved
Safety
Regular Production
Surveillance
ID  2000000000
* PSE is available for the below models (C14 & C6 inlet only) :
FRA030-S05 ; FRA050-S12/S15/S24/S36(30V) ; FRA060-S12/S15/S24/S36(30V)
* CCC is available for C14 & C6 inlet models only
** 6VDC and above, efficiency level V only